‘ Form 4.68

Rule 4.223-CvL The Insolvency Act 1986
Liquidator's Statement of
- Receipts and Payments -
Pursuant to Section 192 of the
Insolvency Act 1986
For official use
| — T“"T"""’l
To the Registrar of Companies A N
Company Number
/] 2F45F
Name of Company
{a) Insert full name of | {(a) BAaanscae Sti7an 71enw (U ‘r)
company
Limited
{b) Insert full name(s) |/¥¥e (b) D A ArH

and address(es) .
14 CHanch rzace7?

L7MT5mN - wrer - Aved
W aonvichdryiac
Cwl37 4HQG

the liquidator{s) of the company attach a copy of my/our statement of Receipts
and Payments under Section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Signed D A A Date  2irt Agut  zcor
Presenter's name, - —
address and reference For Official Use
(Lf any) L P o ST RS DA~ an\l""

T

AME A3VD4BDA 0619
COMPANIES HOUSE 03/08/05

Jgg;aa A[05K0.E 1068 Jordan & Sons Limited
LAW STATIONERS 21 St. Thomas Street, Bristol BS1 6JS Telephone 0272 230600 Telex 448119




e em e ——— b e

Form 4.68 contd.

Statement of Receipts and Payments under section 192 of the
fnsolvency Act 1986

Nzme of company pARNIt  FILTAAT cun) Loz
Company's registered number J2F40F
State whether members’ or creditors’ voluntary winding up 7+ # 2/
Date of commencement of winding up - 25% Fauns ISP
Date 1o which this statement is brought down , 38 wyvr 200
. Name and address of liquidator - A B
' g ST
NOTES f‘f?’f:?'::ﬁ';" Urerd - M"") Wankt v 37 EHS

You should read these notes carefully before completing the forms. The notes do not form
part of the return to be sent to the registrar of companies.

Form and Contents of Statement
(1) Every staternant must contain a detailed account of all the liquidator’'s realisations
and disbursements in respect of the company. The statement of realisations should
contain a record of all receipts derived from assets existing at the date of the winding-up
resolution and subsequently realised, including balance at bank, book debts and calis
collected, property soid, etc, and the account of disbursements should contain all
payments for costs, charges and expenses, or to creditors or contributories. Receipts
derived from deposit accounts and money market deposits are to be included in the
‘balance at bank’. Only actual investments are to be included in the 'amounts invested’
section in the analysis of balance on page 5 of the form. Where property has been realised,
the gross proceeds of sale must be entered under realisations and the necessary
" payments incidental to sales must be entered as disbursements. A payment into the
Insolvency Services Account is not a disbursement and should not be shown as such; nor
are payments into a bank, building society or any other financial institution. However, the
interest received on any investment should be shown in the realisations. Each receipt and
payment must be entered in the account in such a manner as sufficiently to explain its
nature. The receipts and payments must severally be added up at the foot of each sheet
and the totals carried forward from cne account to another without any intermediaie
balance, so that the gross totals represent the total amounts received and paid by the
liquidator respectively.

Trading Account
{2) When the liquidator carries on a business, a trading account must be forwarded as a

distinct account, and the totals of receipts and payments on the trading account must
alone be set out in this statement. ‘

Dividends

{3) When dividends, instalments of compaositions, etc are paid to creditors or a return of
surplus assets is made to contributorias, the total amount of each dividend, etc actually
paid, must be entered in the statement of disbursements as one sum; and the liquidator
must forward separate accounts showing in lists the amount of the claim of each creditor
and the amount of dividend, etc payable to each creditor, or contributory.

{4) When unciagimed dividends, etc are paid into the insolvency Services Account, the
total amount so paid in should be entered in the statement of disbursements as one sum.
The items to be paid in relation to unciaimed dividends should first be included in the
realisations side of the account.

(5} Credit should not be taken in the statement of dishursements for any amount in
respect of liquidater’s remuneration unless it has beean duly allowed by resolutions of the
liquidation cornmittee or of the creditors or of the comipany in general meeting, or by order
of tha court as the case may require, or is otherwise allowable undear the provisions of tha
Insolvency Rules. ‘

(B) This statemant of receipts and payments is required in duplicate.

JWU68Cont. ¢, .. &
1.88 d@?_j’)'}:-!l."z Jordan & Sons Limited

LAW STATIONERS 21 S!. Thomas Street. Bristo! BS1 6JS Telephone 0272 230600 Telex 449119



Liquidator’s statement of account
under section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

-Form 4.68 contd.

Realisations

Date Of whom received Nature of assets realised Amount
2006 Brought forward £
7/ 2
Tune lqre )7, Bah I
ZJzt
Carried forward i3

Note: No balance should be shown on this account but anly tha total realisations and




Form 4.G8 conid.

Disbursements i
Date To whom paid Nature _o’f disbursements Armmount
Brought forward £
{/F
Carried forward bF

disbursements which should be carried forward to the next account




e hm e it e h = e e = Ak AR —————— . k£ i | 8 i et e At Lokt T e ST R Ve B TR LA s =

Form 4.868 contid.

Analysis of balance

Total realisations 7/3
Total disbursemeants ... .. .. o L ad s e e £f

Balance £ (4‘,—

The balance is made up as follows—

1. Cashin hands of fiquidator ... ... ... .. .. o e el )57

2. Balance at bank C e e e e e

3. Amount in [nsolvency Services ACCOUNT .. v o e {74
€

4. Amounts invested by liquidator
Less: the cost of investments reatised

Balance

Total balance as shown above e e L bbs

[NOTE~—-Full details of stocks purchased for investment and any realisation of them should be given in a separate
statement)

* The investment or deposit of money by the liguidator dees not withdraw it from the operation of the Insolvency
Regulations 1986, and any such investments representing maney held for six months or upwards must be realised
and paid into the Insolvency Services Account, except in the case of investments in Government securities, the
transfer of which tc the control of the Secretary of State wili be accepted as a sufficient compliance with the terms
of the Regulations.

The liquidator shouid also state—-

{1) The amount of the estimated assets and liabilities at the date of the commencement of the winding up-

£
Assets (after deducting amounts charged to secured Lir
creditors—including the holders of ﬂoatmg charges) -
Liabilities—Fixed charge creditors . e e e e e e - -
Floating charge holders -
Unsecured creditors (257/
{2) The total amount of the capital paid up at the date of the commencement of the winding
up—-
Paid up in cash Freo
lssued as paid up otherW!se than for cash J I

{(3) The general description and estimated value of any outstanding assets (if there is
insufficient space here, attach a separate sheet)

{4) Why the winding up cannot yet be conciuded

{5} The period within which the winding up is expected to be completed

N prowm e Padiacka




